Ladeliste

Fahrer
Tour-Nr.

Verteilung

SAROA Gelnhausen
VT20-23040015-EGR0O-2024-08-03
Samstag

Datum
Woche
Ausgabe
PaketgroRe
PaketgréiRe
PaketgroRe
PaketgroRe
PaketgroRe

Egro-Direktwerbung

GmbH

Bieberer Stralle 137
63179 Obertshausen

dire

WWWw.egro-
ktwerbung.de

03.08.2024

2

Kw 31

23 (9)
31 (10)
24 (11)
27 (16)
02 (30)

Ausgabe

Kennung

Beilagen

Pakete

Spitzen

Auflage

9

326_ED Edeka 44026 Erbach_031
ALDI Siid 010 Mérfelden_021_029
Expert Stommel_007

JYSK Gebiet B

Lidl ERL 1912 Erbach_021 031
Netto 3845 Michelstadt_012_031
POCO Fil. GroRwallstadt 003
Penny 15A 06 70 Erbach 022_031
RWZ Agravis Michelstadt_004
Rossmann Schreibwaren

TEGUT odw _028 031

Thomas Philipps A_028_031
Toom BM AL_GE_odw
Z_Odenwalder Journal 03A Odenwaldkreis_028 031

66

58

1.576

10

326_ED Edeka 44026 Erbach_031
ALDI Sid 010 Mérfelden_021_029
Expert Stommel_007

JYSK Gebiet B

POCO Fil. GroRwallstadt_003
Penny 15A 06 70 Erbach 022_031
Rossmann Schreibwaren

TEGUT odw _028_031

Thomas Philipps A_028_031
Toom BM AL_GE_odw

Z _Odenwalder Journal 03A Odenwaldkreis_028 031

12

31

403

11

326_ED Edeka 44026 Erbach_031
ALDI Sid 010 Mérfelden_021_029
Expert Stommel_007

JYSK Gebiet B

Lidl ERL 1912 Erbach_021_031
Netto 3845 Michelstadt_012_031
POCO Fil. GroRwallstadt_003
Penny 15A 06 70 Erbach 022_031
Rossmann Schreibwaren

TEGUT odw _028_031

Thomas Philipps A_028 031
Toom BM AL_GE_odw
Z_Odenwalder Journal 03A Odenwaldkreis_028 031

11

10

274




Egro-Direktwerbung

Bieberer

GmbH
StraRe 137

Ausgabe

Kennung

Beilagen

Pakete

SHRa9 Obénshageen

16

326_ED Edeka 44026 Erbach_031
ALDI Sid 010 Mérfelden_021_029
Expert Stommel_007

JYSK Gebiet B

Netto 3845 Michelstadt 012 031
POCO Fil. GroBwallstadt_003
Penny 15A 06 70 Erbach 022_031
Rossmann Schreibwaren

TEGUT odw _028_031

Thomas Philipps A_028 031
Toom BM AL_GE_odw

Z_Odenwalder Journal 03A Odenwaldkreis_028 031

dllréktwerbung. €

WWW.egl0

30

Z Odenwalder Journal 03A Odenwaldkreis_028 031

21

21

90

137

2.318




Egro-Direktwerbung

GmbH

Bieberer StralRe 137

63179 Obertshausen

: WWWw.egro-
Tourliste direktwerbung.de
Verteilung Samstag Datum 03.08.2024
Tour-Nr. VT20-23040015- Woche KW 31
EGR0O-2024-08-03 Anlieferstellen 9
Fahrer SAROA Gelnhausen Bezirke 12
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach Tonnage 893,02 kg
Tourlange 194,73 km
01629020232 PaketgréRRe 23 (9)
PaketgréiRe 31 (10)
PaketgréRRe 24 (11)
PaketgréiRe 27 (16)
PaketgréRRe 202 (30)
Nr.| Zusteller Bezirk-Nr. | Auflage Vollpakete | Spitzenpaket| Kennung
1 | Auslagestelle Auslagestelle 100001 21 0 21| 30
NeckarstralRe 3
64711 Erbach
0
Bitte abgeben!
2 | Frau Karin DreelRen 471129 156 5 1110
Unterer Hellrain 22
64711 Erbach
1714855491
3 | Frau Karin Dreel3en 471137 224 9 17 | 9
Unterer Hellrain 22
64711 Erbach
1714855491
4 | Frau Karin Dreel3en 471133 114 3 21 | 10
Unterer Hellrain 22
64711 Erbach
1714855491
5 | Frau Karin DreelRen 472031 80 3 11| 9
Unterer Hellrain 22
64711 Erbach
1714855491
6 | Frau Karin DreelRen 471115 133 4 9110
Unterer Hellrain 22
64711 Erbach
1714855491
7 | Herr Carlos Salgado Tamayo 471147 460 20 0|9
Damaschkestral3e 1
64711 Erbach
017620079260
8 | Herr Rene Endlich 471141 228 9 2119
Holunderweg 14
64711 Erbach
01776874448
9 | Herr Rene Endlich 471151 162 7 119
Holunderweg 14
64711 Erbach
01776874448




Egro-Direktwerbung

GmbH

Bieberer Stralle 137

63179 QObertshause

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennuwng.egro

10

Frau Melanie Mizel

Burgermeister-Dengler-Stralie 5

64711 Erbach
015126590365

471113

274

11

10

Ii‘iK[WGrDUI"Ig.O

11

Frau Tatjana Minich
Am Lettacker 12
64711 Erbach
06062910785

AN DIE PFIRSICH FARBENE
DOPPELGARAGE

471149

422

18

12

Auslagestelle Auslagestelle
Ortsstralle 18

64711 Erbach

0

Bushaltestelle

471119

44

17

16




